Name

Aunijah Jackson
Avery Montgomery
Dawson Ridlehuber
Madison Wulff
Nicole Nunez
Sarah Hudson
Victoria Ford
Xavier Speir

Department

District Clerk

County Court at Law Clerks
Jail Operations

Animal Control

Animal Control

Temporary Pool

District Clerk

Jail Operations

Dept #
2301
0820
5030
8330
8330
1001
2301
5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Deputy District Clk II
Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer

Animal Control Officer PT
Animal Control Officer
Temorary

Deputy District Clk II
Detention Officer

August 4, 2025

Salary
$ 46,881
$ 46,881
$ 55,907

$20.82/HR
$ 43,308

$15.00/HR
$ 46,881
$ 55,907

Grade
533
533
552
532
532
703
533
552

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
7/21/2025
8/11/2025
7/28/2025
8/7/2025
7/24/2025
7/23/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



