COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 4, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aunijah Jackson	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	7/21/2025	HR Preapproval
Avery Montgomery	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	8/11/2025	HR Preapproval
Dawson Ridlehuber	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/28/2025	HR Preapproval
Madison Wulff	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer PT	\$20.82/HR	532	0%	8/7/2025	HR Preapproval
Nicole Nunez	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer	\$ 43,308	532	0%	7/24/2025	HR Preapproval
Sarah Hudson	Temporary Pool	1001	Temorary	\$15.00/HR	703	0%	7/23/2025	HR Preapproval
Victoria Ford	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	7/28/2025	HR Preapproval
Xavier Speir	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/28/2025	HR Preapproval